
  FRYKSDALSTRÄFFEN         

  2020-02-23         

  
 

        

  Mästerskap Ställning         

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Henry Håkansson Eda 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 18 

2 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 16 

3 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 14 

4 Göran Hägg Bälgviken 4 5 5 6 6 6 32 13 

5 Sven Olsson Rommehed 4 6 6 5 4 6 31 10 

6 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 6 6 5 2 4 5 28 17 

7 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn 2 2 6 6 6 6 28 10 

8 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 3 4 6 3 6 6 28 10 

9 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 6 5 5 1 6 4 27 15 

10 Lars Axelsson Köla 5 5 6 4 6 0 26 15 

11 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 0 4 5 6 5 6 26 11 

12 Niklas Moberg Finspong 6 4 6 1 3 4 24 8 

13 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark 2 6 4 3 1 6 22 11 

14 Oscar Morfeldt Eda 0 0 2 5 6 5 18 4 

15 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog 0 2 0 2 4 5 13 7 

16 Magnus Lindqvist I2 0 1 1 2 3 2 9 2 

17 Anna Eklöf Storfors 0 0 0 0 2 6 8 0 

18 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 

           

           

  Mästerskap Liggande         
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Tom Olsson Rommehed 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 16 

2 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla 5 3 5 5 3 5 26 8 

3 Sölve Pihl Finspong 5 6 3 1 6 4 25 13 

4 Heiko Zinke Edsbjörke 6 6 4 4 5 0 25 10 

5 Jan-Åke Sundin Edsbjörke 6 4 0 6 0 2 18 8 

           

           

  Mästerskap Kikare         

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Pontus Andersson Barne-Åsaka 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 29 

2 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 27 

3 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 24 

4 Markus Roskifte Nedre Ullerud 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 23 

5 Robin Hultgren Barne-Åsaka 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 20 

6 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 26 

7 Johan Blank Rommehed 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 24 

8 Bernard Raimondo Götene 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 18 

9 Anders Grimling Lidköping 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 19 

10 Michael Lantto Götene 4 6 5 6 5 6 32 19 

11 Sven Larsson Skoga-Ekshärad 3 6 5 5 6 6 31 18 

12 Donald Juhl Kristinehamn 6 6 5 6 3 3 29 12 

13 Per Andersson Kristinehamn 0 4 6 6 6 6 28 19 

14 Niklas Moss Skoga-Ekshärad 2 0 6 6 6 6 26 19 

15 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn 1 3 6 6 6 4 26 14 

           

           



  FRYKSDALSTRÄFFEN       

  2020-02-23         

  Resultat GF 1         
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Heiko Zinke Edsbjörke 6 6 4 4 5 0 25 10 

2 Jan-Åke Sundin Edsbjörke 6 4 0 6 0 2 18 8 

           

           

  Resultat GF 3         
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 6 6 5 2 4 5 28 17 

2 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn 2 2 6 6 6 6 28 10 

3 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark 2 5 6 4 6 0 23 8 

4 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark 2 6 4 3 1 6 22 11 

5 Oscar Morfeldt Eda 0 0 2 5 6 5 18 4 

           

           

  Resultat GF 4         
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Niklas Moberg Finspong 6 4 6 1 3 4 24 8 

2 Magnus Lindqvist I2 0 1 1 2 3 2 9 2 

3 Anna Eklöf Storfors 0 0 0 0 2 6 8 0 

           

           

  Resultat GF Elit         
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Henry Håkansson Eda 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 18 

2 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 14 

3 Sven Olsson Rommehed 4 6 6 5 4 6 31 10 

4 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 0 4 5 6 5 6 26 11 

           

           

  Resultat GF 55         
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 16 

2 Göran Hägg Bälgviken 4 5 5 6 6 6 32 13 

3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 3 4 6 3 6 6 28 10 

4 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 6 5 5 1 6 4 27 15 

5 Lars Axelsson Köla 5 5 6 4 6 0 26 15 

6 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog 0 2 0 2 4 5 13 7 

7 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 

           

           

  Resultat GF 65         
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Tom Olsson Rommehed 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 16 

2 Sölve Pihl Finspong 5 6 3 1 6 4 25 13 

           

           

  Resultat GF 75         
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla 5 3 5 5 3 5 26 8 

           



           

  Resultat GF Kik         

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Pontus Andersson Barne-Åsaka 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 29 

2 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 27 

3 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 24 

4 Markus Roskifte Nedre Ullerud 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 23 

5 Robin Hultgren Barne-Åsaka 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 20 

6 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 26 

7 Johan Blank Rommehed 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 24 

8 Bernard Raimondo Götene 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 18 

9 Anders Grimling Lidköping 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 19 

10 Michael Lantto Götene 4 6 5 6 5 6 32 19 

11 Sven Larsson Skoga-Ekshärad 3 6 5 5 6 6 31 18 

12 Donald Juhl Kristinehamn 6 6 5 6 3 3 29 12 

13 Per Andersson Kristinehamn 0 4 6 6 6 6 28 19 

14 Niklas Moss Skoga-Ekshärad 2 0 6 6 6 6 26 19 

15 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn 1 3 6 6 6 4 26 14 

           

           

 JF 35          

           

           

        AVSTÅND 

 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 
 Ligg Ligg Ligg Knä Ligg Ligg 
 50 sek 45 sek 45 sek 50 sek 45 sek 40 sek 

M Å L 1/3 L2 S15DH 1/7 1/8 C30 
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310 

 


